
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve the Third Amendment to Consultant Services Agreement No. 13-145 with Psomas for Pechanga
Parkway Environmental Mitigation, Project No. PW11-01
That the City Council approve the Third Amendment to Consultant Services Agreement No. 13-145 with
Psomas for Pechanga Parkway Environmental Mitigation, Project No. PW11-01 for an amount of $47,602.50.

File #: AR-19-241, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 7/21/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

